Milk Bank Mingle Mothers' Milk Bank at Austin

Dear HMBANA Conference Attendee,

We look forward to seeing you at the 2024 HMBANA International Donor Milk Conference, and we hope you will join us at Mothers' Milk Bank at Austin (MMBA) for the Milk Bank Mingle.

If you are not familiar with this tradition, the HMBANA member milk bank nearest the conference hosts an evening opportunity to tour, speak with staff, and enjoy the company of other conference attendees. MMBA is pleased to offer local food (BBQ and other deliciousness – enough for dinner) and drink, music, and plenty of space and time to enjoy your evening with us.

We invite you to tour our 15,000 square foot facility and visit our memorial garden. MMBA staff will be onsite to speak about our programs, including group breastfeeding classes and lactation support, a charitably offered bridge program for economically vulnerable families, our bottle manufacturing program, and so much more.

Please join us on Monday evening, April 15 from 5:30 pm to 8:00 pm at Mothers' Milk Bank at Austin. Shuttle buses will transport you from the Sheraton Austin Hotel at the Capitol to the milk bank and back again. Come mingle! We guarantee a good time!

Cheers,
Kim Updegrove, Executive Director
Mothers' Milk Bank at Austin



For those who prefer to drive or take Uber/Lyft: Address: 5925 Dillard Cir, Austin, TX 78752 Phone: (877) 813-6455

Tickets are \$25

